
Dispensing: Plastic Nozzles
 

Plastic Nozzles

  

Polyethylene nozzles securely thread into all Optimum® cartridge sizes, 725 Series piston valves, and 736HPA-NV high pressure valves. 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Ask a question about this product 

Description 
Each comes with a 1/4 NPT (6.35 mm) thread and is manufactured using the highest-quality materials.

 

Our plastic nozzles are manufactured and quality-tested to be free of molding flash – bits of plastic that can block fluid flow and cause inconsistent deposits.

 

All Optimum dispensing tips are manufactured in the USA in silicone-free facilities to prevent fluid contamination and are certified for industrial use.
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Dispensing: Plastic Nozzles
 

Part Numbers

Polyethylene Nozzles
Part # ID Length Qty/Bag
7018555 0.318 cm

0.125"
6.35 cm
2.5"

10

7018557 0.157 cm
0.062"

6.35 cm
2.5"

10

7018559 0.157 cm
0.062"

10.6 cm
4.0"

10

7018561 0.08 cm
0.031"

10.6 cm
4.0"

10

 

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product. 
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