Plastic Nozzles





Polyethylene nozzles securely thread into all Optimum® cartridge sizes, 725 Series piston valves, and 736HPA-NV high pressure valves.

Rating: Not Rated Yet Ask a question about this product

Description Each comes with a 1/4 NPT (6.35 mm) thread and is manufactured using the highest-quality materials.

Our plastic nozzles are manufactured and quality-tested to be free of molding flash – bits of plastic that can block fluid flow and cause inconsistent deposits.

All Optimum dispensing tips are manufactured in the USA in silicone-free facilities to prevent fluid contamination and are certified for industrial use.

Polyethylene Nozzles			
Part #	ID	Length	Qty/Bag
7018555	0.318 cm 0.125"	6.35 cm 2.5*	10
7018557	0.157 cm 0.062*	6.35 cm 2.5*	10
7018559	0.157 cm 0.062*	10.6 cm 4.0"	10
7018561	0.08 cm	10.6 cm	10

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.